
Class Assemblies 2023-2024 – 2.50pm in the School Hall  

(these dates are subject to change) 

Date Class Teacher 
Autumn Term 

Tuesday 10th October St Teilo Mrs Tuff 

Tuesday 24th October St Dwynwen Mr Cobb 
Tuesday 7th November St Cadoc Mr Mansfield 

Tuesday 14th November St Tydfil Mrs Zabaneh 
Tuesday 21st November St Illtyd Ms Beynon/Mrs Evans 

Tuesday 28th November St Gwynno Mrs Houston 

   
Spring Term 

Holy Week Assemblies 
   

Summer Term 
Tuesday 16th April St Tydfil Mrs Zabaneh 

Tuesday 23rd April St Cadoc Mr Mansfield 

Tuesday 7th May St Gwynno Mrs Houston 
Tuesday 14th May St Teilo Mrs Tuff 

Tuesday 11th June St Illtyd Ms Beynon/Mrs Evans 
Tuesday 2nd July St David Miss Kates 

Tuesday 9th or 16th July St Dwynwen Mr Cobb 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Masses and Liturgies – 2023 – 2024 

Date Class Venue and Time 
Thursday 21st September Whole School School Hall – 2.30pm 

 

Thursday 28th September St Dwynwen 
Mr Cobb 

Class Mass – Yr 6 classroom 2.30pm 

Thursday 5th October St Tydfil 
Mrs Zabaneh 

Mass in Church – 9.30am 

Thursday 12th October St Cadoc 
Mr Mansfield 

Class Mass – Yr 4 classroom 2.30pm 

Tuesday 17th October St Gwynno 
Mrs Houston 

Mass in Church – 9.30am 

Tuesday 17th October St Illtyd 
Ms Beynon/Mrs Evans 

Prayer Service in the Classroom – 2.30pm 

Thursday 26th October Harvest Festival 
Whole School 

School Hall – 9.30am 

Thursday 9th November St Teilo 
Mrs Tuff 

Prayer Service in the classroom – 2.30pm 

Thursday 7th December Year 3-6 Advent 
Penitential Service 

School Hall 

Thursday 21st  December Whole School Christmas 
Mass 

School Hall – 2.30pm 

   

Spring Term  

Tuesday 9th January St Teilo 
Mrs Tuff 

Mass in Church – 9.30am 

Tuesday 16th January St Dwynwen 
Mrs Cobb 

Mass in Church – 9.30am 

Thursday 25th January St Gwynno 
Mrs Houston 

Class Mass – in Year 3 classroom – 2.30pm 

Tuesday 30th January St Cadoc 
Mr Mansfield 

Mass in Church – 9.30am 

Thursday 8th February St David 
St Illtyd 

Prayer service in school – 2.30pm 

Thursday 22nd February St Tydfil 
Mrs Zabaneh 

Class Mass – in Year 5 classroom – 2.30pm 

Friday 1st March St David’s Day Mass 
Whole school 

St Gwynno to lead time tbc 

Thursday 14th March Lenten Penitiential Service 
– Years 3-6 

School Hall 2pm 

Tuesday 19th March Feast of St Joseph 
Whole School 

St Cadoc (Year 4) to lead – 2.30pm 

   

Summer Term 

Thursday 18th April St Gwynno Class Mass in classroom – 2.30pm 



Mrs Houston 

Thursday 25th  April  St Teilo 
Mrs Tuff 

Class Mass in classroom – 2.30pm 

Thursday 9th May Feast of the Ascension 
Whole School 

School Hall – 2.30pm 

Thursday 16th May St Cadoc 
Mr Mansfield 

Class Mass in classroom – 2.30pm 

Thursday 23rd May May Procession 
Whole School 

2pm School Hall 

Thursday 13th June St David 
Miss Kates 

Prayer service in classroom – 2.30pm 

Thursday 4th July St Illtyd 
Ms Beynon/Mrs Evans 

Prayer service in classroom – 2.30pm 

Thursday 18th July Leaver’s Mass 
Mr Cobb 

School Hall – 2.15pm 

 


